Team Number Team Name

29
18
16
30
12
9
26
1
31
32
10
8
15
13
22
19
23
21
7
17
5
6
4
20
28
24
14
11
27
3
2
25

Parc Brynbach A
Niki's gnarlies
Monross-Trailblazers
Parc brynbach B
Forest Boar

Griff Vets

Spirit of Monmouth
ISLWYN A
Monmouth Spirits Too
Crickhowell RC
Griffithstown Snrs
URRR B

Monross

Forest Deer
Crowbots
Pontypool A

The Also Rans

Griff Vets B

URRR A

Chepstow Cheetah's
Caerleon Vets
Caerleon

Caerleon Mixed
Pontypool B
Almost inWales
Cobbe's Cobblers
Forest Sheep

7 Wonders
Pontypool C
ISLWYN C

ISLWYN B

Helens Hares

Class
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
MixVet
Mix
Mix
Mix
MixVet
Mix
Mix
MixVet
Mix
Mix
Mix
MixVet
MixVet
Mix
MixVet
MixVet
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
MixVet
MixVet
MixVet
Mix
Mix
Mix
MixVet

Total
3:49:58
4:14:49
4:25:37
4:37.01
4:38:57
4:40:39
4:57:48
5:08:12
5:22:37
5:27:17
5:35:49
5:42:00
5:42:32
5:44:31
5:45:01
5:46:35
5:47:20
5:48:51
5:53:03
6:02:10
6:03:28
6:09:50
6:13:12
6:18:42
6:19:29
6:22:01
6:35:35
6:36:34
6:38:33
6:47:40
6:55:08
7:57:58

Leg 1
0:34:52
0:40:23
0:46:05
0:49:41
0:49:48
0:47:03
0:48:03
0:46:49
0:55:47
0:47:34
0:47:48
0:56:18
0:51:31
0:49:54
0:56:01
1:40:00
0:47:40
0:49:55
0:56:17
1:01:08
0:47:32
1:11:21
0:45:59
1:40:00
1:05:41
0:56:08
0:56:03
1:.01:13
0:51:37
1:19:48
1:03:42
1:16:33

Leg 2
0:39:34
0:45:05
0:49:54
0:47:34
0:52:46
0:57:49
0:54:03
0:44:56
1:01:06
1:11:11
0:57:42
1:.00:54
0:47:03
1:.00:51
1:21:09
0:59:35
0:52:47
0:57:43
0:49:53
1:08:55
1:21:33
1:21:28
1:21:26
1:01:03
1:04:46
1:00:59
1:00:10
0:59:34
1:11:52
1:25:24
1:23:25
1:26:42

Leg 3
0:33:00
0:35:50
0:35:08
0:37:32
0:38:37
0:34:57
0:50:26
0:39:33
0:41:01
0:47:33
0:51:20
0:55:52
0:40:16
0:45:43
0:50:28
0:39:01
1:06:42
0:51:16
0:56:20
0:59:28
0:46:59
0:47:00
0:46:58
0:46:52
0:47:38
1:01:02
0:52:02
1:.01:11
1:.06:31
1:.06:19
0:59:36
1:10:10

Leg 4
0:49:32
0:54:14
0:52:25
0:58:59
0:59:51
1:00:21
0:53:44
1:14:52
1.02:47
0:58:02
1:07:12
0:59:13
1:55:00
1:14:16
0:55:25
1.04:23
1:01:26
1.03:27
1:.01:54
1:13:21
1:21:31
1:21:50
1:21:33
1:14:13
1:33:39
1:33:38
1:45:00
1:33:01
1:15:20
1:00:38
1:13:49
1:37:52

Leg 5
0:22:33
0:20:53
0:28:40
0:25:40
0:22:03
0:20:29
0:27:47
0:28:07
0:35:25
0:26:30
0:23:37
0:30:11
0:27:13
0:30:00
0:24:59
0:28:04
0:47:04
0:32:36
0:34:00
0:26:58
0:30:57
0:25:03
0:30:31
0:29:31
0:28:36
0:32:54
0:30:02
0:34:19
0:40:11
0:33:40
0:37:05
0:47:50

Leg 6
0:30:27
0:36:35
0:32:14
0:37:21
0:34:17
0:38:13
0:38:54
0:46:09
0:43:02
0:41:28
0:53:51
0:52:42
0:38:56
0:58:23
0:50:02
0:36:12
0:42:47
0:58:21
0:56:31
0:46:13
0:56:23
0:42:43
1:05:22
0:43:00
0:42:04
0:49:52
1:04:49
0:53:59
1:03:40
0:45:57
1:02:08
1:02:40

Leg 7
0:20:00
0:21:49
0:21:11
0:20:14
0:21:35
0:21:47
0:24:51
0:27:46
0:23:29
0:34:59
0:34:19
0:26:50
0:22:33
0:25:24
0:26:57
0:19:20
0:28:54
0:35:33
0:38:08
0:26:07
0:18:33
0:20:25
0:21:23
0:24:03
0:37:05
0:27:28
0:27:29
0:33:17
0:29:22
0:35:54
0:35:23
0:36:11



